•	 New and improved lightweight design ensures effortless installation
•	 Energy-efficient Seoul SMD LEDS with high efficacy >150 Lm/W
•	 In stock and ships from Texas and California with fast delivery
•	 Better visibility than HID or fluorescent with crisp, white light
•	 Patented design with high quality components, excellent choice for retrofitting
•	 Power adjustable switch with a wide range of lumen outputs
•	 Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
•	 1/9th LED micro color binning enables tight color control

Models:
ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                        *Adder Applies                                                                                  Ordering Example: VVDSB08150-50-T3-V27-BZ-DM-PC
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDSB08150
VVDSB08300
VVDSB08450
50 - 5000K T3 - Type III V27 - 120-277V
V28 - 200-480V*
BZ - Bronze
WT - White
DM - Direct Pole Mount
SF - Slipfitter
YK - Yoke Bracket
PC - Photocell (V27 Only,
Bronze Only)